AlCath G FullCircle
4Ymm GoldTip
Ablation Catheter
GoldTip Ablation
GoldTip Ablation results in 33% faster
lesions compared to conventional
catheters1
FullCircle Deflection
Deflectability beyond 180 degrees
through FullCircle deflection2
Handling
Precise positioning through push-pull
steering incl. AutoLock2
Product Highlights
Ordering Information
Model Tip Curve Spacing Shaft Diameter Length Order Number
AlCath Red TC G FullCircle 4 mm Red 2-5-2 mm 7 F 110 cm 364Y537
AlCath Blue TC G FullCircle 4 mm Blue 2-5-2 mm 7 F 110 cm 364Y525
AlCath Green TC G FullCircle 4 mm Green 2-5-2 mm 7 F 110 cm 364Y533
AlCath Black TC G FullCircle 4 mm Black 2-5-2 mm 7 F 110 cm 364Y522
AlCath Cyan TC G FullCircle 4 mm Cyan 2-5-2 mm 7 F 110 cm 364Y529
1 T. Balazs et al., J Interv Card Electrophysiol. 2012 Oct 26; DOI: 10.1007/s10840-012-9743-9.
2  VAL11_AlCath_019_Dimensional Test_PG0_Rev-0
VAL11_AlCath_019_Dimensional Test_PG4_Rev-0
Technical Data